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Direction
Laylat Al Qadr — Isko

59 stops

Open route schedule

Laylat Al Qadr

Al Sewedy - Laylat Al Qadr

Tiba Grand Mall

Vodafone Square

Raslan - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Oriental Weavers - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Al Khazan Street

Al Kabbani Furniture - 6th of October

Housing And Development Bank - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Al Nagda Square

Al Ezaby Pharmacy - Al Mehwar Al Markazi - 6th of October

Ragab Sons - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Al Tawheed Wal Nour - Al Hossary

Al Hossary Square

6th Of October University

Dolphin Mall

6th Of October City Authority

Al Tabba - 6th of October

Board of Trustees (Magles Al Omanaa) - 6th of October

Al Motamayez Entrance

Misr University

Route schedule
Laylat Al Qadr — Isko

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Laylat Al Qadr

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min
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Dar Al Foad Hospital - 6th of October

Mall of Arabia

Mobil - Mall of Arabia

Juhayna Square

Nile University

Mubarak Educational City Entrance

Al Safwa Mall

Zayed 2000

Ceramica Cleopatra - Sheikh Zayed

Hyper One - Sheikh Zayed

Royal City Gate - Sheikh Zayed

Alexandria Desert Road Steps - 26th of July Mehwar

Al Mehwar Desert Road

Al Mansoreya - Mehwar 26th of July

Al Marioteya Road - 26th of July Mehwar

Al Barageel Entrance

Ring Road Steps 1 - 26th of July Mehwar

26th of July Mehwar Exit - Ring Road

Al Abeet Steps -Ring Road

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Steps - Ring Road

Al Barageel Steps - Ring Road

Al Sekka - Ring Road

Bashteel

Ezbet Al Mofti - Ring Road

Al Masabek Steps - Ring Road

Qawmeya Steps - Ring Road

Street 10 Steps - Ring Road

Al Warraq Exit - Ring Road

Al Warraq



Total Gas Station Bassous - Ring Road

Al Bassous Steps - Ring Road

Qalyub Exit - Ring Road

Qalyub Steps - Ring Road

Ring Road Entrance - Cairo Alexandria Agriculture Road

Madbah Steps - Ring Road

Ezbet Anwar Steps - Ring Road

Bahteem

Isko



Direction
Isko — Laylat Al Qadr

54 stops

Open route schedule

Isko

Bahteem

Madbah Steps - Ring Road

Cairo Alexandria Agriculture Road Exit - Ring Road

Qalyub Exit - Ring Road

Ring Road Entrance - Cairo Alexandria Agriculture Road

Al Warraq Exit - Ring Road

Al Warraq

Al Bosta Steps - Ring Road

Street 10 Steps - Ring Road

Al Khouly Steps - Ring Road

Qawmeya Steps - Ring Road

Ezbet Al Mofti - Ring Road

Bashteel

Al Sekka - Ring Road

Al Barageel Steps - Ring Road

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Steps - Ring Road

Al Marioteya Road - 26th of July Mehwar

Al Mansoreya - Mehwar 26th of July

Al Mehwar Desert Road

Royal City Gate - Sheikh Zayed

Hyper One - Sheikh Zayed

Ceramica Cleopatra - Sheikh Zayed

Zayed 2000

Galleria 40

Route schedule
Isko — Laylat Al Qadr

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Isko

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Mubarak Educational City Entrance

Nile University

Juhayna Square

Mobil - Mall of Arabia

Mall of Arabia

Dar Al Foad Hospital - 6th of October

Misr University

Al Motamayez Entrance

Board of Trustees (Magles Al Omanaa) - 6th of October

Al Tabba - 6th of October

6th Of October City Authority

7th District Entrance - 6th of October

Diamonds Mall - 6th of October

Magda Square

Al Hossary

Al Hossary Square

Al Tawheed Wal Nour - Al Hossary

Ragab Sons - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Al Ezaby Pharmacy - Al Mehwar Al Markazi - 6th of October

Al Nagda Square

Housing And Development Bank - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Al Kabbani Furniture - 6th of October

Al Khazan Street

Oriental Weavers - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Raslan - Al Mehwar Al Markazi

Vodafone Square

Tiba Grand Mall

Al Sewedy - Laylat Al Qadr



Laylat Al Qadr

400 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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